- FORM No. 887 Arrian	
- FORM No. 882-ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENER	ICIARY-Oregon Trust Deed Series.
28250 ASSIGNMENT	DE TEVENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OREGON 9
GILBERT W. COPER AND WILMA MA	OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST COR undersigned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under the
on July 15	granto granto
County, Oregon, and conveying real pro	(indicate which) of the Mortgage Records of Klander Kl
of Oregon.	PLEASANT VIEW TRACTS, in the County of Klamath, State
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and code	
assigns, all his beneficial the formation of the sets	er to LESTER A. LORADITCH AND KARAN LORADITCH, husband and called assignee, and assignee's heirs, personal representatives
said trust deed.	hereon, and all rights and benefits whatsoever access 1
successor in interest under said trust deed	to and with said assignee that the undersider the
from July 13	ust deed the name of other obligation secured thereby and the has
feminine and the next instrument and who	enever the costs i i
tion, it has caused its corporate name to be	udes the plural. signed has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora- signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its office and its
DATED: $5 \in 27, 9,, 19.8$	signed has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corpora- signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporation,	Lester A. Loraditch, as trustee for Scott A.
lif the star	Chan Pro Not i
Swell opposite.)	Karan Loraditch, as tructee for Scott A.
County of Klamath	STATE OF OFFCON
9-9 3°	s. STATE OF OREGON, County of
Personally appeared the above named Lester A Loraditch and Karan Loradi trustees for Scott	Personally appeared
Charles Loraditch	president and that the lorner is the
and acknowledged the toregoing instru- to be their better to be the better and deed.	forestains :
DERICIAL States Public for Oregon My commission expires:	foregoing instrument is the corporation, and that the seal affixed to the instrument was signed and sealed in behalt of said corporation and that said ity of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument before me:
	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL My commission expires: SEAL)
Assignment of Trust Deed BY BENEFICIARY	
Loraditch	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
Assignor Assignor	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .13.tday of
oraditch	space: RESERVED in book/reel/voluments, and recorded
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	WHERE USED.) ment/microfilm/record
5 Klamath Ave	Witness much hard County.
amath Falls, Oregon 97601	
	Fee: \$4.00 Bolesnetha A.J. J. TULE
**************************************	the chores of th